
S.No Roll No First Name Last Name (Mandatory) Gender UG Special DOB E-Mail ID Contact
1 15K81A05B6 Ashwini Vudandapuram Female CSE 7/27/1998 v.ashwinigoud1998@gmail.com 9505082368
2 15K81A0505 Shravani Arutla Female CSE 12/2/1997 arutlashravani0212@gmail.com 7660965394
3 15K81A0540 Rama priya Manasa Female CSE 9/2/1997 ramapriya.mrp@gmail.com 9052356014
4 15K81A05K7 PRIYANKA GUDDINTI Female CSE 10/22/1997 priyaguddinti57@gmail.com +918555035070
5 15K81A0554 SANATHA SIRISHA Female CSE 6/28/1997 sirishasanatha@gmail.com 09154598848
6 15K81A0597 Mongolu Soujanya Female CSE 4/16/1998 soujanya.mongolu@gmail.com 9494439068
7 15K81A0593 NAINA REDDY MEDDELA Female CSE 5/26/1998 m.nainareddy0526@gmail.com 7036201993
8 15k81a0501 Soumya Anthareddy Female CSE 9/22/1998 Soumyaanthareddy229@gmail.com 9515736226
9 15k81a0515 Gaddam Meghana Female CSE 7/30/1998 meghanagaddam30@gmail.com 9542040904
10 15K81A0506 Belde Priyanka Female CSE 11/21/1997 priyanka.211997@gmail.com 9515736047
11 15K81A0598 Ravalika Namala Female CSE 5/12/1998 ravalika1912@gmail.com 9100305407
12 15D41A0598 Kandhyanam Akhil Male CSE 6/8/1997 akhilkandhyanam7@gmail.com 9000047436
13 15K81A05A0 Swetha Nareddy Female CSE 9/12/1997 snareddy@ymail.com 7032400674
14 15K81A05A3 Sai kumar Padala Male CSE 8/5/1998 sai24kumar24@gmail.com 8801938819
15 15K81A05A7 R Sharan Santosh Rachamalla Male CSE 9/24/1997 sharan.santosh.ss@gmail.com 8309521506
16 15K81A05E3 Kottha Shruthi Female CSE 12/5/1997 shruthireddy051572@gmail.com 9573273292
17 15K81A05B2 Sneha T Female CSE 7/14/1998 snehat196@gmail.vom 9573040285
18 15K81A05A9 S.Rahul Yadav Male CSE 1/2/1997 rahul.yadav1881@gmail.com 9912744446
19 15K81A05L9 Abdul Ismail Mohammad Male CSE 1/20/1997 ismailsohail97@gmail.com 9705132245
20 15K81A05F3 Srikanth Mergu Male CSE 7/4/1997 mergusrikanth04@gmail.com 8985853422
21 15K81A04M4 Monika Mohanty Female ECE 12/19/1997 monikamohanty60@gmail.com 9059133106
22 15K81A04G6 PRASHANTH BISWAS Male ECE 8/9/1998 prashanthbiswas23@gmail.com 9515781649
23 15K81A04A9 Sneha RUDRANGI Female ECE 11/2/1997 sneharudrangi2@gmail.com 9666175733
24 15K81A0485 Sai Sukeerthi Kode Female ECE 1/30/1998 sukeerthichowdary30@gmail.com 9618466046
25 15K81A0423 Navya Ippirisetti Female ECE 2/20/1998 ippirisettinavya@gmail.com 9603348607
26 15k81a04d9 SOUMYA Gumastha Female ECE 9/7/1997 Soumyagumastha@gmail.com 09603260280
27 15k81a0438 HARSHITHA NANNAPANENI Female ECE 9/15/1998 nannapaneniharshi@gmail.com 8247392106
28 15K81A0457 Manasa Vallabhaneni Female ECE 2/21/1997 manasa97.vallabhaneni@gmail.com 9030537056
29 15K81A0460 Bhavani Vinukonda Female ECE 12/21/1998 vinukonda.bhavani@gmail.com 7013339584
30 15K81A0436 Mutyala Sai Geetha Female ECE 2/25/1998 geetha511.mutyala@gmail.com 7995589488
31 15K81A04H6 Vineesha Teegala Female ECE 8/4/1998 vineeshareddyteegala@gmail.com 9505570573
32 15K81A0464 Achanta Bharadwaj Male ECE 12/24/1997 bharadwaj.achanta1@gmail.com 8885689959
33 15K81A0431 Kiranprava Sahoo Female ECE 3/4/1997 kiranpravasahoo9734@gmail.com 9700384050
34 15K81A04E3 K MOUNIKA REDDY Female ECE 12/29/1997 kmounikareddy97@gmail.com 7093266184
35 15k81a0485 sai sukeerthi kode Female ECE 1/30/1998 thundersukeerthi@gmail.com 9618466046
36 15K81A0210 Yenugandula Sahithi Female EEE 6/15/1997 Sahithisst15@gmail.com 9948753972
37 16K85A0209 PAKA POORNIMA Female EEE 7/25/1997 yadavpoornima1997@gmail.com 9704477470
38 15k81a1251 S.Achyutha Reddy Female IT 3/5/1998 achyuthareddy98@gmail.com 8686038652
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39 15k81a1206 BH Deepthi sree Female IT 8/5/2019 deepthisree68@gmail.com 9912590449
40 15k81a1250 sirisinahal srihita Female IT 9/20/1997 srishinaghi@gmail.com 8341496803
41 15k81a1203 Mahima Appana Female IT 11/26/2019 mahimaappana2697@gmail.com 7893229766
42 15K81A1240 PADAMATINTI BHARATH Male IT 6/21/1997 padamatintibharath@gmail.com 7660063400
43 15k81a1257 Vullaganti Krishna chaitanya Female IT 1/12/1998 vvkchaitanya98@gmail.com 09949277583
44 15K81A1223 Vaishnav Kumar Koratpally Male IT 5/19/1998 vaishnav.koratpally@gmail.com 9959823462


